Session 1

Session 2

Session 3

BELL POTTER

unearthed

BELL POTTER UNEARTHED NATURAL RESOURCES VIRTUAL CONFERENCE 2023

Monday, 6 February 2023

10:30AM  Welcome & Housekeeping

Keynote Speaker: Tribeca Global

10:35AM " Natural Resources (TGF)

11:00AM  Calix (CXL)

11:25AM  DDH1 (DDH)

11:50AM  GenusPlus (GNP)

12:15PM  Develop Global (DVP)

12:40PM  Mader (MAD)

1:05PM  Lunch

1:35PM  Matrix Composites & Engineering (MCE)

2:00PM  Imdex (IMD)

2:25PM  Neometals (NMT)

2:50PM  Lycopodium (LYL)

3:15PM  IPD Group (IPG)

3:40PM  Afternoon Tea

3:45PM  Mayur Resources (MRL)

4:10PM Meeka Metals (MEK)

4:35PM  Southern Cross Gold (SXG)
5:00PM Regis Resources (RRL)
5:25PM  Ausgold (AUC)

5:50PM  Wrap Up

Session 1

Session 2

Session 3

Tuesday, 7 February 2023

8:55AM

9:00AM

9:25AM

9:50AM

10:15AM

10:40AM

11:05AM

11:10AM

11:35AM

12:00PM

12:25PM

12:50PM

1:15PM

1:40PM

2:05PM

2:30PM

2:55PM

3:20PM

3.45PM

4:10PM

4:15PM

4:40PM

5:05PM

5:30PM

5:55PM

Welcome & Housekeeping

Keynote Speaker: Ausbil Investment
Management

Alpha HPA (A4N)

Sunrise Energy Metals (SRL)
Latin Resources (LRS)

Allkem (AKE)

Morning Tea

Red Dirt Metals (RDT)

Pilbara Minerals (PLS)
European Metals (EMH)
Patriot Battery Metals (PMT)
Austral Resources Australia (AR1)
Winsome Resources (WR1)
Astron (ATR)

Green Technology Metals (GT1)
Jindalee Resources (JRL)
Argosy Minerals (AGY)

Magnis Energy Technologies (MNS)
Lake Resources (LKE)
Afternoon Tea

Arafura Rare Earths (ARU)
Dreadnought Resources (DRE)
Lynas Rare Earths (LYC)

Australian Strategic Materials (ASM)

Wrap Up




Session 1

Session 2

Session 3

Session 4

Wednesday, 8 February 2023

8:55AM

9:00AM

9:25AM

9:50AM

10:15AM

10:40AM

11:05AM

11:10AM

11:35AM

12:00PM

12:25PM

12:50PM

1:15PM

1:40PM

2:05PM

2:30PM

2:55PM

3:20PM

3:25PM

3:50PM

4:15PM

4:40PM

5:05PM

5:30PM

5:55PM

BELL POTTER

unearthed

BELL POTTER UNEARTHED NATURAL RESOURCES VIRTUAL CONFERENCE 2023

Welcome & Housekeeping
Foran Mining (FOM.TSXV)
Aeris Resources (AIS)
Sky Metals (SKY)

Nickel Industries [NIC)
Revolver Resources (RRR)
Morning Tea

Alkane Resources (ALK)
Chalice Mining (CHN)
Mincor Resources (MCR)
Rumble Resources (RTR)
Lunch

Santana Minerals (SMI)
Capricorn Metals (CMM)
De Grey Mining (DEG)
Falcon Metals (FAL)
Breaker Resources (BRB)
Afternoon Tea

Horizon Minerals (HRZ)
Gold Road Resources (GOR)
Orecorp (ORR)

AIC Mines (A1M)

Genesis Minerals (GMD)

Greatland Gold (GGP.LSE)

Wrap up

Session 1

Session 2

Session 3

Session 4

Thursday, 9 February 2023

8:55AM

9:00AM

9:25AM

9:50AM

10:15AM

10.40AM

10:45AM

11:10AM

11:35AM

12:00PM

12:25PM

12:50PM

1:15PM

1:40PM

2:05PM

2:30PM

2:35PM

3:00PM

3:25PM

3:50PM

4:15PM

4:40PM

5:05PM

Welcome & Housekeeping
IperionX (IPX)

Coronado Global Resources (CRN)
New Hope (NHC)
Champion Iron (CIA)
Morning Tea

NexGen Energy (NXG)
Podium Minerals (POD)
Richmond Vanadium Technologies (RVT)
Lunch

Conrad Asia Energy (CRD)
Comet Ridge (COI)

Cooper Energy (COE)
Hartshead Energy (HHR)
Strike Energy (STX)
Afternoon Tea

Deep Yellow (DYL)
Alligator Energy (AGE)
Boss Energy (BOE)
Laramide Resources (LAM)
DevEx Resources (DEV)
Paladin Energy (PDN)

Wrap Up




