BELL POTTER

unearthed

BELL POTTER UNEARTHED NATURAL RESOURCES VIRTUAL CONFERENCE 2023

Monday, 6 February 2023

	10:30AM	Welcome & Housekeeping
Session 1	10:35AM	Keynote Speaker: Tribeca Global Natural Resources (TGF)
	11:00AM	Calix (CXL)
	11:25AM	DDH1 (DDH)
	11:50AM	GenusPlus (GNP)
	12:15PM	Develop Global (DVP)
	12:40PM	Mader (MAD)
	1:05PM	Lunch
Session 2	1:35PM	Matrix Composites & Engineering (MCE)
	2:00PM	Imdex (IMD)
	2:25PM	Neometals (NMT)
	2:50PM	Lycopodium (LYL)
	3:15PM	IPD Group (IPG)
'	3:40PM	Afternoon Tea
Session 3	3:45PM	Mayur Resources (MRL)
	4:10PM	Meeka Metals (MEK)
	4:35PM	Southern Cross Gold (SXG)
	5:00PM	Regis Resources (RRL)
	5:25PM	Ausgold (AUC)

5:50PM Wrap Up

Tuesday, 7 February 2023

	8:55AM	Welcome & Housekeeping
Session 1	9:00AM	Keynote Speaker: Ausbil Investment Management
	9:25AM	Alpha HPA (A4N)
	9:50AM	Sunrise Energy Metals (SRL)
	10:15AM	Latin Resources (LRS)
	10:40AM	Allkem (AKE)
	11:05AM	Morning Tea
Session 2	11:10AM	Red Dirt Metals (RDT)
	11:35AM	Pilbara Minerals (PLS)
	12:00PM	European Metals (EMH)
	12:25PM	Patriot Battery Metals (PMT)
	12:50PM	Austral Resources Australia (AR1)
	1:15PM	Winsome Resources (WR1)
	1:40PM	Astron (ATR)
	2:05PM	Green Technology Metals (GT1)
	2:30PM	Jindalee Resources (JRL)
	2:55PM	Argosy Minerals (AGY)
	3:20PM	Magnis Energy Technologies (MNS)
	3.45PM	Lake Resources (LKE)
	4:10PM	Afternoon Tea
Session 3	4:15PM	Arafura Rare Earths (ARU)
	4:40PM	Dreadnought Resources (DRE)
	5:05PM	Lynas Rare Earths (LYC)
	5:30PM	Australian Strategic Materials (ASM)
	5:55PM	Wrap Up

BÉLL POTTER

unearthed

BELL POTTER UNEARTHED NATURAL RESOURCES VIRTUAL CONFERENCE 2023

Wednesday, 8 February 2023

	8:55AM	Welcome & Housekeeping
Session 1	9:00AM	Foran Mining (FOM.TSXV)
	9:25AM	Aeris Resources (AIS)
	9:50AM	Sky Metals (SKY)
	10:15AM	Nickel Industries (NIC)
	10:40AM	Revolver Resources (RRR)
,	11:05AM	Morning Tea
Session 2	11:10AM	Alkane Resources (ALK)
	11:35AM	Chalice Mining (CHN)
	12:00PM	Mincor Resources (MCR)
	12:25PM	Rumble Resources (RTR)
	12:50PM	Lunch
on 3	1:15PM	Santana Minerals (SMI)
Session 3	1:40PM	Capricorn Metals (CMM)
	2:05PM	De Grey Mining (DEG)
	2:30PM	Falcon Metals (FAL)
	2:55PM	Breaker Resources (BRB)
	3:20PM	Afternoon Tea
ion 4	3:25PM	Horizon Minerals (HRZ)
Session 4	3:50PM	Gold Road Resources (GOR)
	4:15PM	Orecorp (ORR)
	4:40PM	AIC Mines (A1M)
	5:05PM	Genesis Minerals (GMD)
	5:30PM	Greatland Gold (GGP.LSE)
	5:55PM	Wrap up

Thursday, 9 February 2023

8:55AM Welcome & Housekeeping

	0.007111	Wetcome & Hodockeeping
Session 1	9:00AM	IperionX (IPX)
	9:25AM	Coronado Global Resources (CRN)
	9:50AM	New Hope (NHC)
	10:15AM	Champion Iron (CIA)
Session 2	10.40AM	Morning Tea
	10:45AM	NexGen Energy (NXG)
	11:10AM	Podium Minerals (POD)
	11:35AM	Richmond Vanadium Technologies (RVT)
ı	12:00PM	Lunch
Session 3	12:25PM	Conrad Asia Energy (CRD)
Sess	12:50PM	Comet Ridge (COI)
	1:15PM	Cooper Energy (COE)
	1:40PM	Hartshead Energy (HHR)
	2:05PM	Strike Energy (STX)
ı	2:30PM	Afternoon Tea
Session 4	2:35PM	Deep Yellow (DYL)
	3:00PM	Alligator Energy (AGE)
	3:25PM	Boss Energy (BOE)
	3:50PM	Laramide Resources (LAM)
	4:15PM	DevEx Resources (DEV)
	4:40PM	Paladin Energy (PDN)
	5:05PM	Wrap Up